

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No. 29448 of 2013**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	12.03.2026	<p><b><u>TMD,J</u></b></p> <p>Learned Additional Advocate General requested ten(10) days time to file additional documents. List on 24.03.2026.</p> <p>B/o prn</p>	