

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :**  
**HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.29448 of 2013**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.03.2026	<p data-bbox="539 685 657 719"><u>TMD, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="783 770 1043 804" style="text-align: center;"><u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u></p> <p data-bbox="539 855 1294 1084">This application is allowed for the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit filed in support of this application and the additional documents filed therewith are taken on record.</p> <p data-bbox="1171 1196 1289 1229" style="text-align: right;">_____ TMD, J</p> <p data-bbox="740 1326 1086 1359" style="text-align: center;"><u>W.P.No.29448 of 2013</u></p> <p data-bbox="644 1411 1002 1444" style="text-align: center;">Heard. Orders reserved.</p> <p data-bbox="1171 1563 1289 1597" style="text-align: right;">_____ TMD, J</p> <p data-bbox="539 1603 651 1637">Svv/Bak</p>	Transferred to I-Order folder

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE